
Saturday, January 14 

Saturday, February 11 

Saturday, March 11 

Saturday, April 8  

Saturday, May 6  

Friday, June 9  

Saturday, July 8 

Saturday, September 9  

Saturday, October 14  

Saturday, December 9  

2017 Bird Walk Dates:  

All of the walks will start  at 8:00 AM except for the June, July 

and September walks which will start at 7:30 AM  
Meet at the South Yuba River State Park's north parking lot. Wear 

weather-appropriate clothing and bring binoculars!  

 

 For more information, contact South Yuba River State Park at 

(530) 432-2546 or Bird Walk Leaders:  
Bob Slyker bgsly@aol.com  

    Carol & Bruce Malnor cmalnor@Comcast.net  
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